Eva

orative Coolers Systems

Masterkool i-Kool intelligent cooling. The innovative mobile solution in a compact design. With a tank
capacity of 93Ltrs, this mobile device can reduce the temperature by 5 to 10°C in an area of 60Sgm.

FEATURES

“ Dura-pump Technology
For long life of the pump.

Empty Water Tank Alarm
Provides consumer convenience.

Intelligent Remote
Full function remote with timer.

@)

Feather-touch Digital Control Panel
For ease of operation.

System Restore Function

&

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Cooling Area (approx.) sqm/sqft
Power (W)

Airvolume m3/hr

Input electrici Hz

Current (A

Water tank capacity (Ltrs

Water continuous usage (Ltrs/ht]
Water evaporation rate (Ltrs/hr]

all ]
Oscillation angle
Vent size (cm
Cooling pad volume (cm3
Dimensions HXWxD (mm
Net Weight (Kgs)
Direct water connection

Remembers and restores previous settings.

®
o
=
9

Powerful Air Throw with Auto Swing
For faster cooling.

Cool Flow Dispenser
Channelised water distribution for superior cooling.

Large Tank Capacity
Gives uninterrupted night-long cooling.

Whisper-quiet Performance
For sound sleep.

High Efficiency Cooling Pads
For enhanced cooling.

|
i-KOOL 100
60/600
320
7000
220/50 |
2.0
93 =
10-17 =
55-9.3 §§§§§§§§\
62 —
3 h>?:;§::
90 . S
50x57
76500
1380x870x570
42
Yes

6

TN

A

'RKOOL

Master of Innovative Cooling

All ACC product's are guaranteed for 12 months (unless otherwise stated) from the date of original purchase.

) 2002 — 2014 Air Conditioning Centre / Marfin Industries
ing Centre is a registered trademark of Martin Industries Ltd. EROE. Registered in England & Wales Co_ No. 05436428

Unit 8

Milton Business Centre

Wick Drive

New Milton

Hampshire

BH25 6RH

United Kingdom

0370 33 44 55 6

Fax: 0370 33 44 55 9
info@airconditioningcentre.com
www.airconditioningcentre.com



