Master of Innovative Cooling

## **Evaporative Coolers Systems**

Masterkool i-Kool intelligent cooling. The innovative mobile solution in a compact design. With a tank capacity of 93Ltrs, this mobile device can reduce the temperature by 5 to 10°C in an area of 60Sqm.

## **FEATURES**



**Dura-pump Technology** For long life of the pump.



**Empty Water Tank Alarm** Provides consumer convenience.



Intelligent Remote Full function remote with timer.



**Feather-touch Digital Control Panel** For ease of operation.



System Restore Function Remembers and restores previous settings.



Powerful Air Throw with Auto Swing For faster cooling.



**Cool Flow Dispenser** Channelised water distribution for superior cooling.



**Large Tank Capacity** Gives uninterrupted night-long cooling.



Whisper-quiet Performance For sound sleep.



**High Efficiency Cooling Pads** For enhanced cooling.

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Model	i-K00L 100
Cooling Area (approx.) sqm/sqft	60/600
Power (W)	320
Air volume m3/hr	7000
Input electricity (W/Hz)	220/50
Current (A)	2.0
Water tank capacity (Ltrs)	93
Water continuous usage (Ltrs/hr)	10-17
Water evaporation rate (Ltrs/hr)	5.5-9.3
Noise dB	62
Fan speeds	3
Oscillation angle	90
Vent size (cm)	50x57
Cooling pad volume (cm3)	76500
Dimensions HxWxD (mm)	1380x870x570
Net Weight (Kgs)	42
Direct water connection	Yes



All ACC product's are guaranteed for 12 months (unless otherwise stated) from the date of original purchase



## Martin Industries Ltd

Unit 8 Milton Business Centre Wick Drive **New Milton** Hampshire BH25 6RH **United Kingdom** 

Telephone: 0370 33 44 55 6 Fax: 0370 33 44 55 9

Website: www.airconditioningcentre.com